
SESSION 1 SCHEDULE:
GIRLS MORNING CAMP ICE SCHEDULE

Session 1

Day Date
Star
t End Event Rink

Monday 6-Jun
7:30
AM

8:30
AM

Girls - Morning
Camp 1

Tuesday 7-Jun
7:30
AM

8:30
AM

Girls - Morning
Camp 1

Thursday 9-Jun
7:30
AM

8:30
AM

Girls - Morning
Camp 1

Monday 13-Jun
7:30
AM

8:30
AM

Girls - Morning
Camp 1

Tuesday 14-Jun
7:30
AM

8:30
AM

Girls - Morning
Camp 1

Thursday 16-Jun
7:30
AM

8:30
AM

Girls - Morning
Camp 1

Monday 20-Jun
7:30
AM

8:30
AM

Girls - Morning
Camp 1

Tuesday 21-Jun
7:30
AM

8:30
AM

Girls - Morning
Camp 1

Thursday 23-Jun
7:30
AM

8:30
AM

Girls - Morning
Camp 1

Monday 27-Jun
7:30
AM

8:30
AM

Girls - Morning
Camp 1

Tuesday 28-Jun
7:30
AM

8:30
AM

Girls - Morning
Camp 1

Thursday 30-Jun
7:30
AM

8:30
AM

Girls - Morning
Camp 1



GIRLS MORNING CAMP DRYLAND SCHEDULE

Session 1

Day Date Start End Event Rink

Monday 6-Jun
8:45
AM

9:45
AM

Girls - Morning
Camp Weight Room

Tuesday 7-Jun
8:45
AM

9:45
AM

Girls - Morning
Camp Weight Room

Thursday 9-Jun
8:45
AM

9:45
AM

Girls - Morning
Camp Weight Room

Monday 13-Jun
8:45
AM

9:45
AM

Girls - Morning
Camp Weight Room

Tuesday 14-Jun
8:45
AM

9:45
AM

Girls - Morning
Camp Weight Room

Thursday 16-Jun
8:45
AM

9:45
AM

Girls - Morning
Camp Weight Room

Monday 20-Jun
8:45
AM

9:45
AM

Girls - Morning
Camp Weight Room

Tuesday 21-Jun
8:45
AM

9:45
AM

Girls - Morning
Camp Weight Room

Thursday 23-Jun
8:45
AM

9:45
AM

Girls - Morning
Camp Weight Room

Monday 27-Jun
8:45
AM

9:45
AM

Girls - Morning
Camp Weight Room

Tuesday 28-Jun
8:45
AM

9:45
AM

Girls - Morning
Camp Weight Room

Thursday 30-Jun
8:45
AM

9:45
AM

Girls - Morning
Camp Weight Room


